
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 
12 
7 

16 
26 

Name 
Lucas Eriksson 
Elna Hodin 
Lilly Eriksson 
Cassian Hellberg 

Class 
Junior A 
Junior A 
Junior A 
Junior A 

Laps 
8 
7 
7 
7 

Total Tm 
8:48.844 
8:50.777 
9:31.524 
9:56.313 

Diff 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

Gap 

1 Lap 
40.747 
24.789 

Best Tm 
56.277 

1:05.136 
1:09.978 
1:14.387 

In Lap 
5 
2 
3 
7 

Klubb 
Kortedala MK 
SMK Hedemora 
Kortedala MK 
Södertälje Kart RC 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Text 

New Track Record (56.277) for Junior A by Lucas Eriksson. 

Margin of Victory 

1 Lap 

Avg. Speed 

43,839 

Best Lap Tm 

56.277 

Best Speed 

51,495 

Best Lap by 

12 - Lucas Eriksson 
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Licensed to:  Rydergren Racing 

Rörberg SMK Gävle, RM5  
Minimoto Junior A 

Final2, 8varv 

Race (8 Laps) started at 13:01:02 

Rörberg, SMK Gävle 0,805 km 

2025-08-10 13:00 


