

Rörberg SMK Gävle, RM5

Sorted on Laps

Minimoto Junior A

Rörberg, SMK Gävle 0,805 km

Final2, 8varv

2025-08-10 13:00

Race (8 Laps) started at 13:01:02

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Total Tm	Diff	Gap	Best Tm	In Lap	Klubb	Comment
1	12	Lucas Eriksson	Junior A	8	8:48.844			56.277	5	Kortedala MK	
2	7	Elna Hodin	Junior A	7	8:50.777	1 Lap	1 Lap	1:05.136	2	SMK Hedemora	
3	16	Lilly Eriksson	Junior A	7	9:31.524	1 Lap	40.747	1:09.978	3	Kortedala MK	
4	26	Cassian Hellberg	Junior A	7	9:56.313	1 Lap	24.789	1:14.387	7	Södertälje Kart RC	

Text

New Track Record (56.277) for Junior A by Lucas Eriksson.

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
1 Lap	43,839	56.277	51,495	12 - Lucas Eriksson

Chief of Timing & Scoring	Orbits
Race Director	